

TENDER FORM

NTSC/How/Raw Material/08-09

Dated: 06.02.09

To,
The General Manager
NSIC Technical Services Centre
P.O.: Balitikuri, Japani Gate,
Howrah-711 113.

Sub: **Offer for Raw Material and Standard items.**

Sir,

This has reference to Tender document No. NTSC/How/Raw Material/08-09 dated 06.02.09 issued to me/us. In this connection I/we would like to quote for the Raw Material and Standard items as detailed below: -

Sl. No.	Name of the Items	Rate offered per Kg./ per piece	VAT	Total per Kg.
1.	Mild Steel (Rounds/Rods)			
2.	Tool Steel (Rounds & Other sections)			
3.	High Speed Steel (Rounds/ Flats)			
4.	Stainless Steel (Rounds)			
5.	Brass Items			
6.	Electrical Items			
7.	Fastener			
8.	Grinding wheel			
9.	Pipe fittings			
10.	Rubber Seals			
11.	Plastic Items			
12.	Belts (V Belts & Others)			
13.	Washer			
14.	O- Ring (Rubber item)			
15.	Springs			
16.	Aluminium			
17.	Copper			
18.	Miscellaneous items			

I/we have gone through the terms & conditions of the Tender & all are acceptable to me/us and enclosed herewith duly signed by me/us.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Signature :

Place :

Name :

Date :

TENDER NOTICE

NTSC/How/Raw Material/08-09

Dated: 06.02.09

To,

M/s. _____

Subject: **Sale Excess stock of Ferrous and Non Ferrous Raw Materials and Standard Items**

Dear Sir,

Sealed Tenders are hereby invited for disposal of Ferrous and Non Ferrous Raw Material and Standard Items on "as is where basis is", available at NSIC Technical Services Centre, Howrah as per following terms & conditions:

1. Bidders shall submit their offers for Ferrous and Non Ferrous Material in a sealed cover super scribed as **"Tender for Ferrous , Non Ferrous and Standard Items "** at NSIC Technical Services Centre, Howrah **on or before 18.02.09 up to 4.00 P.M.**
2. The Tender should be accompanied with the earnest money deposit of Rs. 10,000/- (Rupees Ten thousand only) in the form of a DD/Pay order in favour of **"NSIC Ltd. – NTSC, A/c"** payable at Howrah. **No Cheque or cash shall be accepted. The offers without EMD will not be considered.**
3. Bidders shall bear all the expenses for lifting the material/items from the premises of NSIC Technical Services Centre, Howrah including labour & cartage etc. In this regard no extra claim what so ever shall be entertained by NSIC Technical Services Centre, Howrah.
4. **All the Rates should be quoted on the basis of per Kg. for Raw Materials and on piece rate for standard items** for all the items separately, excluding Sales Tax/VAT/Other Govt. duties. All the offers will be evaluated on the basis of basic price quoted. The Sales/VAT & other Govt. duties as applicable should be shown separately.
5. The validity of the offer shall be of **30 days** from the last date of submission of the offer.
6. EMD in respect of successful Bidder will be refunded after 10 (Ten) working days of full and final payment made by the Bidder.
7. The EMD of unsuccessful Bidders will be refunded within 10 (Ten) working days of the finalisation of offers.
8. The successful Bidder shall remove the Raw Material and Standard items from the Premises of NSIC Technical Services Centre , Howrah within 7 (Seven) days from the date of issue of acceptance letter. In case the site is not cleared within the stipulated period of time, Dammarage charges @ Rs. 1000/- (Rs. One Thousand only) per day shall be charged from the Bidder and Bidder shall be liable to pay the same to the NSIC Technical Services Centre, Howrah.

Contd.....2/

9. EMD of the successful Bidders shall be forfeited if they fail to honour their commitment to lift the materials within the stipulated time as mentioned in the award letter in favour of the Bidder.
10. All responsibility related to labour P.F., ESI, Insurance etc. as applicable will be of the Bidder. NSIC Technical Services Centre , Howrah shall not be responsible for the same in any way.
11. The highest/successful Bidder should deposit to NSIC Technical Services Centre, Howrah by the way of DD/Pay Order in favour of **"NSIC Ltd.- NTSC, A/c"** the full estimated amount before lifting of the Items.
12. Excess payment made by the Bidder if any, will be refunded on actual weight counting of the items and any short fall in the amount will be immediately deposited by the Bidder to the NSIC Technical Services Centre, Howrah.
13. All taxes and duties etc. as applicable shall be payable by the Bidder extra.
14. The Bidders are requested to inspect and examine the condition of the Raw Material/Standard items kept at the specific place in the premises of NSIC Technical Services Centre, Howrah and to satisfy themselves before submitting their offers. No extra request-consequence of any misunderstanding or otherwise shall be entertained.
15. The successful Bidder shall make all the arrangements for lifting the Raw Material/Standard items at their own cost.
16. The weight of the Raw Material shall be measured at nearest weighing bridge or within our centre which ever suitable in the presence of officers of the NSIC Technical Services Centre, Howrah and weighing charges for both empty and loaded truck shall be borne by the successful Bidders. The items will be delivered after receiving full and final payment only.
17. The Tender documents may be collected in working days from this office **from 06.02.09 to 18.02.09 between 10 AM to 4 PM at a non refundable cost of Rs. 200/- (Rupees Two hundred only).**
18. The Bidder has to submit the identity proof copy of PAN No., copy of Sales Tax/VAT along with the Tender document.
19. All the communication shall be addressed to **General Manager, NSIC Technical Services Centre, Howrah, Japani Gate, Balitikuri, Howrah-711 113.**
20. The Centre reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the offers.
21. Any dispute arises in the matter would be under the jurisdiction of Howrah Court.

Chief Manager

Accepted by me/us.

Signature :

Place :

Name :

Date :

NSIC TECHNICAL SERVICES CENTRE, HOWRAH
CLOSING STOCK OF STORES AS ON 31/03/08

MISC. ITEMS.

S.L. NO.	S.T. CODE	S.T. DESCRIPTION	UNIT	STOCK Qty
1	0100/33	H.S.S. TWIST DRILL	NOS.	5.00
2	0115/18	HSS THREDDING Tool M 12X1.75	NOS.	1.00
3	0127/47	BORING TOOLS	PCS.	15.00
4	0215/05	CHISEL FLAT 6'x1/2'	NOS.	15.00
5	0241/41	M.S. BLOCK PIPE 1-1/2"	MTR.	20.50
6	0241/43	M.S. BLOCK PIPE 2-1/2"	MTR.	19.93
7	0241/48	M.S. PIPE 4"	KGS	2.70
8	0245/20	SEAMLESS PIPE 135 MM DIA	MTR	1.34
9	0245/31	SEAMLESS PIPE 1" DIA	MTR	2.40
10	0247/06	M.S. CONDUIT PIPE 3/4"	MTR	3.00
11	0247/63	1/2" I/D.X 23RMP HYD.	Nos.	6.00
12	0247/64	ONE BADED HYDOSE WITH STAND	Nos.	5.00
13	0701/05	GLASS PLATE 33/8" -2"*2"	KGS	8.00
14	2254/04	WARM DRIVE HOSE CLIP 1/2"	NOS	24.00
15	2254/10	HOSE CLIP 1-1/2" [STEEL]	NOS	12.00
16	2254/15	HOSE CLIP WORM CLIP A3- 1/4"-4	NOS	6.00
17	2264/25	BUSH EBONITE 3/4"	NOS	40.00
18	2266/01	CASTELE NUT M-6	NOS	48.00
19	2419/02	BRAKE LINING 32*5 MM	MTR	2.00
20	2420/19	DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING	NOS	2.00
21	3000/16	MAGNESIUM SHEET 40 SWG	KGS	1.00
22	3000/36	STAY SET COMPLETE	NOS	3.00
23	3014/01	COTTON TAPE SUPER FINE	ROLL	5.00
24	3014/02	COTTON TAPE 3/4"	NOS	1.00

NSIC TECHNICAL SERVICES CENTRE, HOWRAH
CLOSING STOCK OF STORES AS ON 31/03/08

SEALS

S.L. NO.	S.T. CODE	S.T. DESCRIPTION	UNIT	STOCK Qty
1	2427/08	OIL SEAL 305212	NOS	3.00
2	2427/09	OIL SEAL 25387	NOS	95.00
3	2427/12	OIL SEAL 45*68*12	NOS	13.00
4	2427/13	OIL SEAL 70*92*12	NOS	3.00
5	2427/18	OIL SEAL	NOS	112.00
6	2432/17	ROLLER CHAIN LINK	SET	180.00
7	2432/19	ROLLER LINK WITH PIN & CLIP	NOS	272.00
8	2432/24	OFF SET LINK FOR CHAIN 1/2"X1/8"	NOS	311.00
9	2432/25	OFF SET LINK FOR CHAIN 5/16	NOS	50.00
10	2432/84	STANDARD CHAIN NO. 35	MTR	5.00
11	2501/32	B.S.P PLUG 180"	NOS	650.00

NSIC TECHNICAL SERVICES CENTRE, HOWRAH
CLOSING STOCK OF STORES AS ON 31/03/08

BRASS

S.L. NO.	S.T. CODE	S.T. DESCRIPTION	UNIT	STOCK Qty
1	0673/18	BRASS ROD 20 MM DIA	KGS	13.80
2	0673/20	BRASS ROD 25 MM DIA	KGS	27.00
3	0673/22	BRASS ROD 30 MM DIA	KGS	1.70
4	0673/26	BRASS ROD 50 MM DIA	KGS	11.00
5	0673/32	BRASS ROD 35 MM DIA	KGS	17.40

NSIC TECHNICAL SERVICES CENTRE, HOWRAH
CLOSING STOCK OF STORES AS ON 31/03/08

PIPE FITTINGS

S.L. NO.	S.T. CODE	S.T. DESCRIPTION	UNIT	STOCK Qty
1	2502/10	G.I. UNION 3/4"	NOS	21.00
2	2502/13	G.I. UNION 1-1/4"	NOS	8.00
3	2502/14	G.I. UNION 1 - 1/2"	NOS	2.00
4	2502/16	G.I. UNION 2"	NOS	13.00
5	2502/17	G.I. UNION 3"	NOS	2.00
6	2503/08	G.I. SOCKET 3/4" DIA	NOS	9.00
7	2503/10	G.I. SOCKET 1"	NOS	14.00
8	2503/13	G.I. SOCKET 2"	NOS	10.00
9	2503/19	G.I. SOCKET 4"	NOS	4.00
10	2503/23	REDUCING SOCKET 1"*1-1/2"	NOS	2.00
11	2503/26	G.I. REDUCING SOCKET 1/2"X1"	NOS	16.00
12	2503/27	REDUCING SOCKET 1-1/2"X2"	NOS	2.00
13	2503/32	M.S. BLACK CROSS A3"X1 -1/2"	NOS	1.00
14	2511/20	MULTIMETER SANWAL	NOS	6.00
15	2521/29	CONDUIT BEND 3/4"	NOS	17.00
16	2521/47	G.I. ELBOW 2"	NOS	24.00
17	2522/04	G.I. NIPPLE 1/2"	NOS	9.00
18	2522/11	G.I. NIPPLE 2"	NOS	40.00
19	2522/12	G.I. NIPPLE 2"X 4"	NO	3.00
20	2522/13	G.I. NIPPLE 2 - 1/2"	NOS	16.00
21	2522/16	NIPPLE 4"X6" LONG	NOS	2.00
22	2522/26	HOSE NIPPLE 3/8"	NOS	2.00
23	2522/28	HOSE NIPPLE 1/4"	NOS	13.00
24	2523/07	BEND MS 3/4" DIA	NOS	17.00
25	2523/33	G.I. BEND 1/2"	NOS	15.00
26	2523/65	G.I. BEND 1"	NOS	3.00
27	2523/86	CONDUIT BEND 3/4"	NOS	8.00
28	2524/08	G.I. TEE 1"	NOS	5.00
29	2524/15	G.I. TEE 3"	NOS	9.00
30	2524/16	G. I. TEE 3X1.5"	NOS	1.00
31	2524/20	G. I. TEE 3X2"	NOS	6.00
32	2524/42	G. I. TEE 2"X1 -1/4"	NOS	2.00
33	2524/46	G.I. TEE 1"X1/2"	NOS	2.00
34	2524/48	G.I. TEE 3/4" X 1"	NOS	6.00
35	2524/49	G.I. TEE 2"X1 -1/2"	NOS	3.00
36	2525/04	G.I.SHORT PIECE 1/2"X6"	NOS	15.00
37	2525/07	G.I. SHORT PIECE 1"X9"	NOS	10.00
38	2525/20	G.I. SHORT PIECE 1/2"X9"	NOS	2.00

39	2525/22	G.I. FLANGE	NOS	2.00
40	2525/28	G.I. SHORT PIECE 4" - 6" LONG	NOS	2.00
41	2525/29	SHORT PIECE 4"X12"	NOS	1.00
42	2525/37	G.I. SHORT PIECE 1"X6"	NOS	14.00
43	2526/21	6" M.S. FLANGE WITH 2"	NOS	5.00
44	2527/11	G.I. SADDLE 2"	SET	4.00

NSIC TECHNICAL SERVICES CENTRE, HOWRAH
CLOSING STOCK OF STORES AS ON 31/03/08

BELTS

S.L. NO.	S.T. CODE	S.T. DESCRIPTION	UNIT	STOCK Qty
1	2403/05	NYLON CONTINUOUS BELTS HANTEX	PCS	1.00
2	2403/10	NYLON CONTINUOUS BELTS	PCS	1.00
3	2411/52	BELT	NOS	1.00
4	2411/55	BELT FASTENER 1"*12"	NOS	5.00
5	2414/10	V-BELT A-65	NOS	20.00
6	2414/34	V-BELT	NOS	4.00
7	2414/36	V-BELT A-58 FENNER MAKE	NOS	2.00
8	2414/37	V-BELT	NOS	2.00
9	2414/10	V.BELT A-60 [DAULAP]	NOS	28.00
10	2415/09	V-BELT B-38	NOS	2.00
11	2415/17	V-BELT [DUNLOP]	NOS	1.00
12	2415/21	V-BELT B-59	NOS	20.00
13	2415/22	V-BELT B-60	NOS	14.00
14	2415/48	V-BELT [DUNLOP]	NOS	10.00
15	2416/40	V-BELT C-90	NOS	2.00
16	2416/45	V-BELT C-116	NOS	40.00

NSIC TECHNICAL SERVICES CENTRE, HOWRAH
CLOSING STOCK OF STORES AS ON 31/03/08

IRON, ALUMINIUM & COPPER

S.L. NO.	S.T. CODE	S.T. DESCRIPTION	UNIT	STOCK Qty
1	0211/11	M.S. ROD 35 MM DIA	KGS	31.10
2	0211/13	M.S. ROD 50 MM DIA	KGS	156.80
3	0211/27	M.S. ROD 80 MM DIA	KGS	90.10
4	0211/30	M.S. ROD 45 MM DIA	KGS	68.20
5	0211/34	M.S. ROD 110 MM DIA	KGS	233.50
6	0211/43	M.S. ROD 70 MM DIA	KGS	65.70
7	0212/16	M.S BRIGHT ROD 75 MM DIA	KGS	273.80
8	0212/24	M.S. BRIGHT ROD 32 MM	KGS	37.10
9	0221/04	M.S. SQUARE 12 MM	KGS	17.80
10	0221/07	M.S. SQUARE 25 MM	KGS	18.10
11	0221/09	M.S. SQUARE 40 MM	KGS	17.70
12	0221/35	M.S. SQUARE 90 MM	KGS	236.60
13	0221/41	M.S. SQUARE 150 MM	KGS	168.70
14	0231/63	M.S. FLAT 65*20 MM	KGS	64.00
15	0252/15	HEX BAR BRIGHT 14 A/F	MTR	55.20
16	0252/16	HEX BAR BRIGHT 17 A/F	KGS	165.70
17	0252/17	HEX BAR BRIGHT 19 A/F	MTR	99.00
18	0252/32	HEX BAR BRIGHT 0.71	MTR	48.00
19	0252/52	HEX BAR BRIGHT 28 A/F	KGS	27.56
20	0311/36	STEEL ROD 70 MM DIA	KGS	18.00
21	0311/52	STEEL ROD 100 MM DIA	KGS	615.20
22	0321/17	STEEL ROD 50 MM DIA	KGS	35.80
23	0321/23	STEEL ROD 100 MM DIA	KGS	2.60
24	0321/38	STEEL ROD 32 MM DIA	KGS	109.20
25	0322/06	STEEL ROD 8 MM DIA	KGS	3.60
26	0322/15	STEEL ROD 25 MM DIA	KGS	21.50
27	0322/24	STEEL SQUARE 45 MM	KGS	26.80
28	0323/07	STEEL FLAT 845C 12*25 MM	KGS	23.00
29	0323/17	STEEL FLAT 845C 19*32 MM	KGS	31.20
30	0333/07	STEEL FLAT 855C 12*25 MM	KGS	11.20
31	0333/51	STEEL SQUARE 855C 8 MM	KGS	35.00
32	0333/52	STEEL SQUARE 855C 12 MM	KGS	11.40
33	0401/07	STEEL ROD SNC 22/EN -36	KGS	109.60
34	0411/12	STEEL ROD SACM 1, 85 MM DIA	KGS	57.50
35	0411/67	STEEL ROD SACM -23, 60 MM DIA	KGS	306.70
36	0421/07	STEEL ROD SCR-21, 25 MM DIA	KGS	26.30
37	0421/08	STEEL ROD SCR-2, 322 MM DIA	KGS	63.80
38	0441/14	STEEL ROD SACM - 1, 100 MM DIA	KGS	764.00

39	0461/05	STAINLESS STEEL 16 MM DIA	KGS	25.70
40	0461/21	STAINLESS STEEL 32 MM DIA	KGS	142.70
41	0461/41	STAINLESS STEEL 1 -1/4"	KGS	14.10
42	0461/45	STAINLESS STEEL WIRE 1.6 MM	KGS	5.30
43	0461/45A	STAINLESS STEEL WIRE 1.6 MM	KGS	0.35
44	0493/20	PERM AALLOY SHEET	KGS	1.18
45	0511/16	HIGH SPEED STEEL 60 MM DIA	KGS	6.00
46	0521/25	HIGH SPEED HIGH ROUND - 2-1/2"	KGS	16.60
47	0521/76	STEEL FLAT HIGH CARBON	KGS	60.00
48	0521/78	STEEL FLAT HIGH CARBON	KGS	110.80
49	0531/16	STEEL ROD SKT-4 80 MM DIA	KGS	64.00
50	0531/17	STEEL ROD SKT-4 65 MM DIA	KGS	85.00
51	0611/100	SUPER STANDARED WIRE	KGS	4.80
52	0611/17	COPPER WIRE 6 SWG	KGS	19.50
53	0611/24	WIRE TINNED COPPER WIRE	KGS	3.40
54	0611/42	SUPER ENAMELLED COPPER WIRE	KGS	5.35
55	0611/46	SUPER ENAMELLED 12 SWG	KGS	8.13
56	0611/70	SUPER ENAMELLED COPPER WIRE	KGS	9.45
57	0623/01	AL. ROD 3 MM X 1 MM	KGS	0.90
58	0628/01	ALUMINIUM ROD 3 MM DIA	KGS	0.90

NSIC TECHNICAL SERVICES CENTRE, HOWRAH
CLOSING STOCK OF STORES AS ON 31/03/08

FASTENER

S.L. NO.	S.T. CODE	S.T. DESCRIPTION	UNIT	STOCK Qty
1	2000/20	HEX HD BOLT M12*30	NOS	450.00
2	2001/38	HEX HD BOLT M24*130	NOS	8.00
3	2002/36	HEX HD BOLT 16x20	NOS	40.00
4	2002/44	HEX HD BOLT 16x25	NOS	170.00
5	2002/45	HEX HD BOLT M 6*25	NOS	1,000.00
6	2002/52	HEX HD HOLT M 8*12	NOS	60.00
7	2002/53	HEX HD BOLT M 8*15	NOS	175.00
8	2002/57	HEX HD BOLT M 8X35	NOS	200.00
9	2002/60	BRIGHT M 8*50	NOS	20.00
10	200260A	HEX HD BOLT 8X65 MM	NO	30.00
11	2002/61	M.S. BRIGHT HEX HD BOLT M8*30	NOS	180.00
12	2002/64	M.S. BRIGHT HEX HD BOLT M10*1	NOS	400.00
13	2002/68	HEAD SCREW	NOS	10.00
14	2002/72	HEX HD BOLT M12*20	NOS	60.00
15	2002/74	HEX HD BOLT M12*15	NOS	20.00
16	2002/80	HEX HD BOLT M12*50	NOS	100.00
17	2002/90	HEX HD BOLT BRIGHT M20*75	NOS	80.00
18	2002/91A	M.S. HEX HD BOLT M20*75	NOS	30.00
19	2002/97	HEX HD BOLT M 16* 35	NOS	900.00
20	2003/85	HEX SOCKET M16*40 TVS MAKE	NOS	12.00

21	2004/01	SOC. HD BOLT M A4*6	NOS	180.00
22	2004/03	SOC. HD BOLT M4*10	NOS	142.00
23	2004/09	ROUND HEAD SCREW M55*R	NOS	350.00
24	2004/09A	SCREW HEX SOCKET M8*10	NOS	170.00
25	2004/10	HEX SOCKET HD M5*10	NOS	130.00
26	2004/11	HEX SOCKET HD M5*12	NOS	71.00
27	2004/12	HEX SOCKET M5*15/15	NOS	40.00
28	2004/15	HEX SOCKET HEAD SCREW 5*25	NOS	5.00
29	2004/18	HEX SOCKET M6*12	NOS	60.00
30	2004/19	HEX SOCKET HD M6*15	NOS	650.00
31	2004/20	HEX SOCKET HD M6*20	NOS	120.00
32	2004/22	HEX SOCKET M6*30	NOS	640.00
33	2004/25	SCREW HEX SOCKET	NOS	15.00
34	2004/26	SOCKET HD SCREW	NO	3.00
35	2004/38	HEX SOCKET SCREW M10*30	NOS	5.00
36	2004/39	HEX SOCKET SCREW M10*25	NOS	25.00
37	2004/42	HEX SOCKET M10&50	NOS	24.00
38	2004/46	HEX SOCKET SCREW M10*20	NOS	6.00
39	2004/55	SOC. HD BOLT	NO	2.00
40	2004/65	SOC. HD BOLT M16*90	NOS	14.00
41	2004/68	HEX SOC. HD SCREW	NOS	10.00
42	2004/74	SOC. HD BOLT M20*130	NOS	5.00
43	2004/84	HEX SOCKET HEAD SCREW	NOS	12.00
44	2004/85	HEX SOCKET M24*65	NOS	10.00
45	2004/88	SCREW HEX SOCKET M6*45	NOS	300.00
46	2005/36	SCREW HEX SOCKET M10*15	NOS	400.00
47	2006/14	SQ HD BOLT M8X30	NOS	24.00
48	2006/18	SQ HD BOLT M10X30	NOS	21.00
49	2007/60	SQ HD BOLT M8X35	NOS	150.00
50	2010/52	CHEASE HD SCREW 3*15 MM	NOS	6.00
51	2010/55	M.S. CHEASE BRIGHT 144X6	NOS	310.00
52	2010/57	CH. HD SCREW	NOS	400.00
53	2010/62	CHEASE HEX HD SCREW M5X6	NOS	200.00
54	2010/76	CHEASE HEX HD SCREW	NOS	230.00
55	2010/99	CHEASE HEX HD SCREW M6X8MM	NOS	240.00
56	2012/28	GROUND HEAD SCREW M2X16	NOS	150.00
57	2012/62	M.S. BRIGHT SCREW HD M4X45	NOS	160.00
58	2012/73	ROUND HEAD SCREW M6X15	NOS	180.00
59	2012/80	ROUND HEAD SCREW M6X8	NOS	140.00
60	2012/81	ROUND HEAD SCREW M8X12	NOS	18.00
61	2012/82	ROUND HEAD SCREW M8X15	NOS	500.00
62	2012/90	ROUND HEAD SCREW M8X8	NOS	750.00
63	2012/91	ROUND HEAD SCREW M8X10	NOS	160.00
64	2014/03	SCREW HD M3X6	PCS	400.00
65	2014/04	M5 BN CSK HD SCREW M3X8	PCS	900.00
66	2014/06	CSK HD SCREW M3X12	PCS	300.00
67	2014/12	CSK HD SCREW M4X12	PCS	200.00
68	2014/14	CSK HD SCREW M4X20	PCS	180.00
69	2014/31	CSK HD SCREW (M.S.)	PCS	150.00
70	2014/38	CSK HD SCREW	PCS	14.00
71	2014/40	CSK HD SCREW M8X2 5	NOS	40.00
72	2014/44	CSK HD SCREW 8MM X50MM	NOS	5.00
73	2014/45	MS BRIGHT CSK HD SCREW	NOS	63.00
74	2014/46	MS CSK HD SCREW M10X20	NOS	1.00

75	2014/48	CSK HD SCREW	NOS	200.00
76	2014/53	CSK HD SCREW M 6X15	NOS	410.00
77	2014/56	CSK HD SCREW M 5X15	NOS	200.00
78	2020/08	M.S. STUD M4X50	NOS	62.00
79	2031/43	GRUB SCREW M6*10 TVS	NOS	61.00
80	2032/26	SCREW M3X6	NOS	280.00
81	2032/31	G.SCREW M4X6	NOS	371.00
82	2032/33	G.SCREW M4X10	NOS	190.00
83	2032/50	SOC. HD GRUB SCREW	NOS	40.00
84	2032/58	SOC. HD GRUB SCREW M10X58	NOS	60.00
85	2032/84	G.SCREW M4X15	NOS	60.00
86	2033/07	G.SCREW M4X6	NOS	110.00
87	2033/31	G. SCREW M4X6	NOS	360.00
88	2033/31A	SOC. HD SCREW M 5 X 8	NOS	9.00
89	2033/32	G. SCREW M4X8	NOS	650.00
90	2033/32A	G. SCREW M4X8	NOS	700.00
91	2033/60	GRUB SCREW M12X15	NOS	50.00
92	2033/61	GRUB SCREW M12X20	NOS	200.00
93	2033/73	G.SCREW MM 3 X 20	NOS	70.00
94	2033/80	SOC. HD GRUB SCREW M8X16	NOS	350.00
95	2033/86	GRUB SCREW M 12X 12	NOS	320.00
96	2033/87	GRUB SCREW 3/4" X 9/16"	NOS	70.00
97	2034/09	SOC. HD GRUB SCREW M 8X10	NOS	300.00
98	2034/43	SOC. HD GRUB SCREW M5X20	NOS	59.00
99	2034/50	G. SCREW 4X12	NOS	70.00
100	2034/51	SOC. HD BOLTS M 4*15	NOS	480.00
101	2034/52	SOC. HD SCREW M5X6	NOS	20.00
102	2035/01	GRUB SCREW M12 X 20	NOS	190.00
103	2035/04	SOC. HD G. SCREW M6X15	NOS	70.00
104	2035/05	SOC. HD SCREW M 6X20	NOS	90.00
105	2035/13	SOC. HD GRUB SCREW M8X25	NOS	7.00
106	2035/21	SOC. HD GRUB SCREW M 10X30	NOS	10.00
107	2036/06	SOC. HD GRUB SCREW M6 X35	NOS	30.00
108	2036/21	SOC. GRUB SCREW M 10X30	NOS	38.00
109	2036/27	GRUB SCREW M 12X20	NOS	53.00
110	2036/29	GRUB SCREW M 12X30	NOS	83.00
111	2042/28	CSK HD SCREW NO 8X35	NOS	400.00
112	2042/71	CSK HD SCREW NO 8X30	NOS	420.00
113	2042/73	CSK HD SCREW NO 8X4 5	NOS	200.00
114	2061/09	M.S. HEX HEAD NUT 8 MM	NOS	590.00
115	2061/14	HEX HEAD NUT M 24	NOS	120.00
116	2070/17	SCREW HEX HD SET M 3*8	NOS	71.00
117	2070/24	SCREW PH ED HD SET M 4*10	NOS	39.00
118	2070/40	SCREW HEX HD SET 6*10	NOS	340.00
119	2070/61	SCREW HEX HEAD SET 8*220 MM	NOS	140.00
120	2070/71	SCREW HEX HEAD SET 12*15	NOS	10.00
121	2081/03	NICKLE PLATED NUT M 5	NOS	500.00
122	2082/03	CHEASE HD SCREW BRASS N-3X4	NOS	1,000.00
123	2082/20	NC PL BRASS HEX HD BOLT	NOS	150.00
124	2082/63	CHEASE HD SCREW N P. M - 3X4	NOS	800.00
125	2082/65	CHEASE HD SCREW M3X10	NOS	325.00

126	2082/67	BRASS CHEASE HD SCREW M 3X15	NOS	100.00
127	2082/68	CHEASE HEAD BRASS SCREW M 4X6	NOS	3,000.00
128	2082/71	CHEASE HD SCREW M 5X8	NOS	1,350.00
129	2082/74	CHEASE HD SCREW M05 X112	NOS	10.00
130	2082/79	BRASS CSK HD SCREW 5X10	NOS	1,350.00
131	2091/19	CHEASE HEX HD SCREW M 5X20	NOS	80.00
132	2097/04	ROUND HEAD SCREW 33/16"X1" NP	NOS	110.00
133	2097/05	ROUND HEAD SCREW 1/4"X1"	NOS	30.00
134	2097/06	SCREW ROUND HD NP 5X32	NOS	700.00
135	2097/07	N.P. ROUND HD SCREW 1/8"X1/2"	NOS	54.00
136	2097/31	CH. HD SCREW WITH NUT	NOS	175.00
137	2097/66	BRASS NUT NICKLE 5/32	NOS	200.00
138	2097/67	HEX HEAD NUT 1/8"	NOS	250.00
139	2111/07	TAPPER PIN 1.6*15 MM	NOS	80.00
140	2111/12	TAPPER PIN M2*12	NOS	87.00
141	2111/13	TAPPER PIN M2*15	NOS	150.00
142	2111/16	TAPPER PIN M 2125	NOS	90.00
143	2111/20	TAPPER PIN M 3*16	NOS	74.00
144	2111/22	TAPPER PIN 33*25	NOS	2.00
145	2111/22A	TAPPER PIN 5/6*3	NOS	4.00
146	2111/24	TAPPER PIN 3*32 MM	NOS	60.00
147	2111/26	TAPPER PIN M 3 * 40	NOS	200.00
148	2111/27	TAPPER PIN M 44 *16	NOS	96.00
149	2111/33	ROLL PIN M 4*40	NOS	2.00
150	2111/34	TAPPER PIN 4/40	NOS	81.00
151	2111/37	STEEL TAPPER PIN M4/16	NOS	25.00
152	2111/39	TAPPER PIN M5*26	NOS	90.00
153	2111/41	TAPPER PIN M5*30	NOS	58.00
154	2111/42	TAPPER PIN M55*32	NOS	120.00
155	2111/43	TAPPER PIN M 5*40	NOS	30.00
156	2111/47	TAPPER PIN M5*85	NOS	36.00
157	2111/49	TAPPER PIN M6*32	NOS	59.00
158	2111/53	TAPPER PIN 6*50	NOS	10.00
159	2111/61	TAPPER PIN M8*40	NOS	172.00
160	2111/73	TAPPER PIN M10*50	NOS	90.00
161	2111/76	TAPPER PIN M 10*80	NOS	70.00
162	2111/77	TAPPER PIN M 10*100	NOS	70.00
163	2111/79	TAPPER PIN M 6*75	NOS	46.00
164	2111/80	M.S. TAPPER PIN 5/75	NOS	10.00
165	2111/85	TAPPER PIN M 12*85	NOS	130.00
166	2111/86	TAPPER PIN M 8*55	NOS	1.00
167	2111/87	STEEL TAPPER PIN 2*60	NOS	40.00
168	2111/88	STEEL TAPPER PIN 3/60	NOS	5.00
169	2121/27	DOWEL PIN 3 MM*10	NOS	220.00
170	2121/57	DOWEL PIN 6/20	NOS	120.00
171	2121/60	DOWEL PIN 6/30	NOS	32.00
172	2121/69	BRIGHT DOWEL PIN M 8/20	NOS	320.00
173	2121/71	DOWEL PIN 8*28 MM	NOS	110.00
174	2121/74	DOWEL PIN 8/40	NOS	100.00
175	2121/76	DOWEL PIN 3 MM * 40 MM	NOS	500.00
176	2121/82	DOWEL PIN 10*30	NOS	195.00

177	2121/83	DOWEL PIN 10/40	NOS	270.00
178	2121/84	DOWEL PIN 10 MM*50MM	NOS	472.00
179	2121/93	DOWEL PIN M112*40	NOS	140.00
180	2121/94	DOWEL PIN 12 * 45 MM	NOS	110.00
181	2121/95	DOWEL PIN M12*50	NOS	77.00
182	2141/19	ROLL PIN M3*10	NOS	90.00
183	2141/22	ROLL PIN M3*16	NOS	80.00
184	2141/24	ROLL PIN M3*24	NOS	82.00
185	2141/43	ROLL PIN M 6*16	NOS	95.00
186	2141/44	ROLL PIN M 6*25	NOS	70.00
187	2141/50	ROLL PIN M 8*24	NOS	93.00
188	2141/54	ROLL PIN M 8*40	NOS	30.00
189	2144/10	SPLIT PIN M2/25	NOS	2.00
190	214 4/69	SPLIT PIN M5*50MM	NOS	120.00
191	2152/16	STEEL RIVET M33*10 MM	NOS	800.00
192	2152/38	M.S. RIVETT 55 MM*8 MM LONG	NOS	400.00
193	2161/12	RIVET CSK COPPER 2.34*10 MM	NOS	1,000.00
194	2162/16	COPPER RIVET 3*10	NOS	1,000.00
195	2162/19	COPPER RIVET M 3*20	NOS	400.00
196	2182/36	CK BRASS RIVET 5*12	NOS	872.00
197	2600/09	M.S. HEX HD BOLT 5/16"X1 -1/2"	NOS	85.00
198	2600/11	HEX HD BOLT 5/16X2"	NOS	130.00
199	2600/12	HEX HEAD BOLT 5/16"X2 -1/2"	NOS	190.00
200	2601/06	HEX HD BOLT NUT 1/4"X1"	NOS	111.00
201	2601/07	SSCREW HEX HD BRIGHT 1/4"X1 -1/	NOS	200.00
202	2601/14	M.S. HEX HEAD BOLT BRIGHT	NOS	43.00
203	2601/18	HEX HD BOLT 3/0"X1-1/4"	NOS	12.00
204	2601/19	HEX HD BOLT 3/8"X1-3/8"	NOS	100.00
205	2601/21	M.S. HEX HEAD BOLT 3/8"X1- 3/4"	NOS	17.00
206	2601/23	BOLT BRIGHT HEX HD 3/8"X2- 1/2"	NOS	26.00
207	2601/27	SCREW MS BRIGHT HD 11/4"X1-1/4"	NOS	55.00
208	2601/31	BOLT HEX HD 1/2"X1"	NOS	150.00
209	2601/32	HEX HD BOLT 1/2"X1-1/4"	NOS	115.00
210	2601/35	M.S. HEX HD BOLT 1/2"X1 -3/4"	NOS	285.00
211	2601/36	BOLT BRIGHT HEX 1/2"X2" LONG	NOS	130.00
212	2601/36A	HEX HD BOLT 1/2"X2-3/4"	NOS	600.00
213	2601/37	HEX HD BRIGHT BOLT 1/2"X2- 1/4"	NOS	490.00
214	2601/40	M.S. HEX HD BOLT 1/2"X3 -1/4"	NOS	220.00
215	2601/46	M.S. HEX HD BOLT 5/8"X1"	NOS	125.00
216	2601/48	M.S. HEX HD BRIGHT BOLT 5/8X3/	NOS	90.00
217	2601/50	BOLT BRIGHT HEX HD 5/8"X3/8"	NOS	40.00
218	2601/64	HEX HD BOLT BRIGHT 3/4"X2"	NOS	9.00
219	2601/65	BOLT BRIGHT HEX HD 3/4"X2- 1/4"	NOS	130.00
220	2601/71	M.S. BRIGHT HD BOLT 9/16X2"	NOS	100.00
221	2601/77	HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT 1"X4"	NOS	8.00
222	2601/78	HEX BOLT 1"X3 -1/4"	NOS	15.00
223	2601/80	M.S. HD BOLT 1"X5-1/2"	NOS	30.00

224	2601/81	M.S. HEX HD BOLT 1"X6"	NOS	1.00
225	2601/86	HEX BOLT 1/2"X3/4"	NOS	90.00
226	2601/91	HEX BOLT HEAD 3/4"X1-3/4"	NOS	72.00
227	2601/92	M.S. HEX BOLT 5/8"X4-3/4"	NOS	150.00
228	2602/14	SOC HD BOLT 3/8"X1"	NOS	640.00
229	2602/15	SOC HD BOLT 3/8"X1-1/4"	NOS	41.00
230	2602/17	HEX SOCKET KIT HEAD BOLT 3/8"	NOS	110.00
231	2602/18	HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT	NOS	40.00
232	2602/26	HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT 1/2"X1"	NOS	150.00
233	2602/27	HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT	NOS	152.00
234	2602/28	HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT 1/2"X1/2"	NOS	152.00
235	2602/29	HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT 12"X3/4"	NOS	100.00
236	2602/30	HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT 1/2"X2"	NOS	950.00
237	2602/31	HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT 1/2"X2 -1/2"	NOS	80.00
238	2602/33	HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT 1/2"X3 -1/2"	NOS	180.00
239	2602/36	HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT 1/2"X3 -3/4"	NOS	147.00
240	2602/41	HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT A5/8"X2"	NOS	55.00
241	2602/42	HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT A5/8"X2-1	NOS	200.00
242	2602/43	SOC HD BOLT 1/8"X2-1/2"	NOS	20.00
243	2602/45	HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT 5/8"X3"	NOS	190.00
244	2602/52	HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT 3/4"X5 -1/	NOS	30.00
245	2602/54	HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT 1"X2 -1/2"	NOS	54.00
246	2602/58	HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT	NOS	118.00
247	2602/60	HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT 3/8"X2 -3/	NOS	13.00
248	2602/61	HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT 5/8"X1 -1/	NOS	70.00
249	2602/68	SOC. HD. BOLT 1/4"X2 -1/4"	NOS	4.00
250	2612/16	ROUND HEAD SCREW 1/4" X 3/4"	NOS	50.00
251	2612/18	ROUND HEAD SCREW M1/4"X1"	NOS	68.00
252	2613/07	SCREW CSK HD 3/8"X1 -1/4"	NOS	23.00
253	2613/28	CSK HD SCREW 3/8"X1-1/2"	NOS	130.00
254	2613/40	SCREW CSK HD MS 1/8X3/4	NOS	129.00
255	2614/11	DOOR BOLT 10	NOS	2.00
256	2617/31	BOLT SCREW SET 3/8"X3/4"	NOS	40.00
257	2617/45	SCREW HEX HD SET 1/2"X1/4"	NOS	40.00
258	2617/52	M.S. HEX HD BOLT 1"X2"	NOS	30.00
259	2621/14	STUD BOLT 3/8"X3"	NOS	60.00
260	2637/07	GRUB SCREW 3/16"X3/4"	NOS	18.00
261	2637/11	GRUB SCREW 1/4"X3/4"	NOS	16.00
262	2637/18	GRUB SCREW 5/16X3/4"	NOS	21.00
263	2637/23	GRUB SCREW M3/8"X9/16"	NOS	30.00
264	2637/31	GRUB SCREW M3/8"X1"	NOS	53.00
265	2642/12	CSK HD SCREW 1000 D NO	NOS	300.00

		5X20		
266	2660/06	NUT 5/6"	NOS	200.00
267	2660/35	NUT HEX. BSW 1/4"	NOS	4.00
268	2661/11	HEX HEAD NUT 33/8"	NOS	200.00
269	2661/20	NUT B.S.W 7/8"	NOS	42.00
270	2662/23	LOCK NUT BLACK 11-1/4"	NOS	56.00
271	2663/09	M.S. LOCK NUT 3/4"	NOS	150.00
272	2663/48	G.I. LOCK NUT 33/4"	NOS	32.00
273	2663/50	LOCK NUT 1"	NOS	40.00
274	2667/11	LOCK NUT 1"	NOS	27.00
275	2681/02	NUT BRASS 1/4" (PLATED)	NOS	400.00
276	2681/10	BRASS HEX NUT 5/16" DIA	NOS	30.00
277	2682/10	ROUND SCREW 1/4"X1-1/2"	NOS	700.00
278	2692/05	SCREW ROUND BRASS 33/16"X1-1/4"	NOS	500.00
279	2710/21	PANNEL PIN 1/2X20G	NOS	1.30
280	2730/19	4 HOOK	NOS	120.00
281	2730/49	HOOK BOLT 1/8"X3/4"	NOS	1,000.00

**NSIC TECHNICAL SERVICES CENTRE,
HOWRAH
CLOSING STOCK OF STORES AS ON 31/03/08**

<u>GRINDING WHEEL</u>				
S.L. NO.	S.T. CODE	S.T. DESCRIPTION	UNIT	STOCK Qty
1	1600/36	GRINDING WHEEL 30*15*6	NOS	5.00
2	1600/43	GRINDING WHEEL STT CUP 5**1-1	NOS	5.00
3	1600/59	GRINDING WHEEL 100*20*12	NOS	15.00
4	1600/78	GRINDING WHEEL 12**1-1/4**1"	NOS	1.00
5	1601/10	GRINDING WHEEL INTERV AL	NOS	3.00
6	1601/12	GRINDING WHEEL 1-1/4**3/8"	NOS	4.00
7	1601/13	GRINDING WHEEL 1**3/4**3/8"	NOS	2.00
8	1601/17	GRINDING WHEEL	NOS	3.00
9	1601/21	GRINDING WHEEL 5/8**3/4**1/4"	NOS	15.00
10	1601/22	GRINDING WHEEL 3/4**3/4**1/4"	NOS	10.00
11	1601/23	GRINDING WHEEL 13*16*6.25	NOS	5.00
12	1601/24	GRINDING WHEEL 22*13*6.25	NOS	4.00
13	1601/25	GRINDING WHEEL 16*26*12.70	NOS	4.00
14	1601/42	GRINDING WHEEL 250*40*31.75	NOS	2.00
15	1631/01	EMERY CLOTH EXTRA FINE	NOS	30.00
16	1631/42	WATER PROOF EMERY PAPER	NOS	50.00
17	1631/45	WATER PROOF EMERY PAPER	NOS	5.00
18	1634/06	EMERY POWDER 19 GMS	KGS	6.00
19	1830/06	INSULATING VARNISH	LTR	3.00
20	1848/10	STOPPING OF LUEQUER	LTR	1.00
21	1900/24	DEGGING FORK	KGS	1.00
22	1921/14	CARVED GLASS	KGS	10.00
23	1922/50	SYNTHETIC RESIN	KGS	2.15
24	1925/57	MS HOOK 1-1/2"X1/8"	NOS	90.00

NSIC TECHNICAL SERVICES CENTRE, HOWRAH
CLOSING STOCK OF STORES AS ON 31/03/08

PLASTIC

S.L. NO.	S.T. CODE	S.T. DESCRIPTION	UNIT	STOCK Qty
1	0701/41	ROUND GLASS 24"	NOS	1.00
2	0711/11	ACRYLIC SHEET 115 MM	SQFT	3.75
3	0712/07	PVC CONNECTION PIPE 1/2"	NOS	5.00
4	0712/11	PVC WASTE PIPE 1-1/2" * 1 -6"	NOS	15.00
5	0712/50	PVC TUBE 2 MM	MTR	76.00
6	0712/06	BAKELITE SHEET 3/16	NOS	6.70
7	0721/12	BAKELITE SHEET 3 MM	NOS	3.00
8	0721/42	BAKELITE ROD 30 MM DIA	KFA	10.40
9	0721/54	BAKELITE TUBE 12*18 DIA	MTR	1.00
10	0723/01	POLY PROPELENE	KGS	2.50
11	0752/20	BAKELITE 3/8" MM DIA	KGS	0.40
12	0752/30	RESIN ROD 1/2" MM DIA	KGS	0.65
13	0776/02	MICA SHEET	KGS	0.30
14	0782/30	RUBBER DISH 20 MM 110 DIA	NOS	2.00
15	1083/13	OIL NIPPLE STANDARD SIZE 5 MM	NOS	2.00
16	1084/41	OIL CUP 1/8" BSP	NOS	25.00
17	1109/05	CANE BASKET	NOS	2.00
18	1109/16	WATERING CANE	NOS	1.00
19	1110/36	SPADE NO. 6	NOS	8.00
20	1110/40	SHOVEL NO.4	NOS	3.00
21	1420/15	FLUX WELDING	PKT	5.00
22	1420/16	FLUX CI WELDING	NOS	3.00

NSIC TECHNICAL SERVICES CENTRE, HOWRAH
CLOSING STOCK OF STORES AS ON 31/03/08

ELECTRICAL ACCESORIES

S.L. NO.	S.T. CODE	S.T. DESCRIPTION	UNIT	STOCK Qty
1	3014/32	SLEEVING PVC 2 MM	MTRS	17.00
2	3014/33	P.V.C SLEEVING 3 MM	MTR	260.00
3	3014/34	SLEEVING PVC 4 MM	MTR	268.00
4	3014/35	SLEEVING PVC 5 MM	MTR	68.00
5	3014/36	SLEEVING PVC 6 MM	MTRS	58.00
6	3014/38	SLEEVING PVC 10 MM	MTR	93.00
7	3014/38	SLEEVING PVC 10 MM	MTR	92.00
8	3014/48	SLEEVING 6 MM	MTR	27.00
9	3014/49	SLEEVING 2 MM	MTR	91.00

10	3014/54	PVC GLASS WOOD SLEEVING 10 MM	MTS	25.00
11	3014/55	PVC GLASS WOOD SLEEVING 12 MM	MTS	15.00
12	3014/79	P.V.C CASING WITH CAPING	NOS	10.00
13	3014/82	PVC CABLE FOR CONTROL	MTR	10.00
14	3014/84	CABLE BINDING TAPE	ROLL	10.00
15	3015/92	PVC COPPER	MTRS	155.00
16	3016/18	80X0.20 AUTO CABLE 1 CORE MTR	MTRS	114.00
17	3017/07	CABLE SOCKET COPPER	NOS	40.00
18	3017/08	SOCKET FOR COPPER CABLE	NOS	24.00
19	3017/16	SHEEL TUPE BRANCABLE SOCKET	NOS	1.00
20	3017/17	MIDOUT CONNECTION	NOS	50.00
21	3017/30	LINK CLIP -150	NOS	93.00
22	3017/31	LINK CLIP -200	BOXES	6.00
23	3017/33	LINK CLIP NO. 300	NOS	9.00
24	3017/39	CABLE LUG NO. 25	NOS	25.00
25	3017/56	CABLE LUG 2 MM/2.5 MM	NOS	900.00
26	3017/64	DOWOLL'S MAKE CABLE LUG 7017	NOS	700.00
27	3017/71	CABLE LUG/DOWEL'S NO. 7011	NOS	353.00
28	3103/17	SCREW CAP HOLDER FOR750 WATT	NOS	20.00
29	3113/15	SCREW TYPE HEAVY DUTY HOLDER	NOS	6.00
30	3172/19	5 AMPS HEATER PLUG SOCKET	NOS	1.00
31	3172/26	15 AMPS, 3 PIN SOCKET WITH TOP	NOS	36.00
32	3172/31	HEATER CONNECTOR PIN 5 AMPS	NOS	25.00
33	3172/32	HEATER CONNECTOR PIN/ 5 AMP	NOS	10.00
34	3172/47	5 PIN PLUG TOP	NOS	3.00
35	3200/87	NEC MOTOR 400V 1/4HP	NOS	1.00
36	3322/03	ICPT & N SWITCH 500 VOLTS	NOS	4.00
37	3322/09	COMBINATION FUSE SWITCH	NOS	1.00
38	3322/10	COMBINATION FUSE SWITCH	NOS	1.00
39	3325/04	CONTACT FILAMENT	NO	4.00
40	3325/07	ISOLATOR SWITCH 60 AMPS	NOS	1.00
41	3325/10	DOUBLE POLE SWITCH 20 AMP	NOS	1.00
42	3325/13	TOGGLE SWITCH	NOS	7.00
43	3325/14	PIANO TYPE SWITCH 5 AMPS	NOS	10.00
44	3325/27	PUSH BUTTON SWITCH (BLUE)	NOS	3.00
45	3325/40	PUSH BUTTON SWITCH (YELLOW)	NOS	5.00
46	3325/44	LT CONTROLE SWITCH (ON, OFF)	NOS	8.00
47	3325/45	HEAVY DUTY MOULDED PLATE	NOS	2.00
48	3325/66	OIL TIGHT LIMIT SWITCH	NOS	2.00
49	3325/68	MAGNETIC SWITCH	NOS	3.00
50	3325/69	FOOT SWITCH HEAVY DUTY	NOS	4.00
51	3326/20	CONNECTOR PROCELAIN 3 WAY	NOS	40.00
52	3326/21	PARCELAIN CONNECTOR 2 WAY	NOS	40.00

53	3326/49	AUTO RESET TIMER 0-60 SEC	NOS	2.00
54	3326/56	TIME ON DELAY RELAY	NOS	2.00
55	3326/71	PUSH BUTTON SWITCH	NOS	3.00
56	3351/07	DOL STARTER FOR FHP MOTOR	NOS	1.00
57	3351/15	5 HP MOTOR WITH BIMETAL RELAY	NOS	1.00
58	3351/50	DOL STARTER 7.5 KW OR 120 HP	NOS	2.00
59	3352/12	BIMETAL RELAY CONTACTOR	NOS	3.00
60	3352/23	AUXILIARY CONTACT	NOS	2.00
61	3352/38	OVERLOAD REAY 13 -2/A	NOS	5.00
62	3352/45	RELAY BIMETAL ML 216 32 AMP	NOS	7.00
63	3352/46	OVERLOAD/BIMETAL REALAY	NOS	1.00
64	3352/47	BY METAL REALY 5 TO 3 AMPS	NOS	5.00
65	3352/55	ELECTRICAL CONTRACT CARBON	NOS	10.00
66	3352/72	LTLK OVERLOAD RELAY	NOS	3.00
67	3352/74	OVER LOAD THERMAL RELAY ML - 8	NOS	1.00
68	3360/01	ELECTRICAL SWITCH BAZZAAM	NOS	13.00
69	3360/42	AUTO DIAL UNIT FOR 332 TYPE	NOS	2.00
70	3360/47	SADDLE	NOS	25.00
71	3360/48	4 HOLE G.I. BRACKET	NOS	10.00
72	3360/49	G.I. BRACKET	NOS	3.00
73	3360/50	PIN INSULATOR WITH STAND	NOS	30.00
74	3400/05	FUSE CAP 10 AMP	NOS	50.00
75	3401/25	ARIEL FUSE 15 AMPS	NOS	40.00
76	3401/56	1-1/2" T. P.V.C.	NOS	100.00
77	3401/57	1-1/2" INSIDE	NOS	100.00
78	3401/58	11-1/2" INSIDE	NOS	110.00
79	3402/01	FUSE GLASS CATRIDGE 0-5 AMPS	NOS	14.00
80	3402/02	HRC FUSE LINK WITH GSG	NOS	4.00
81	3402/03	FUSE CARRIER WITH GLASS	NOS	22.00
82	3402/04	HRC FUSE LINK WITH 1000/55 AMPS	NOS	3.00
83	3402/07	FUSE CATRIDGE FUSE INDICATOR	NOS	13.00
84	3402/09	FUSE CATRIDGE 15 AMPS HRC	NOS	20.00
85	3402/26	63 AMPS TRIPLE POLE FUSE SET	SETS	1.00
86	3402/27	35 AMPS TRIPLE POLE FUSE SET	SETS	2.00
87	3402/34	FUSE HRC 15 AMPS	NOS	10.00
88	3402/42	HRC FUSE 63 AMP 500V	NOS	3.00
89	3402/46	FUSE HRC CARTRIDGE EE 500 AMP	NOS	2.00
90	3402/49	HRC FUSE 32 AMPS / 35 AMPS	NOS	10.00
91	3402/53	ENGLISH ELECTRIC MAKE HRC FUSE	NOS	6.00
92	3403/25	BACK UP FUSE SWITCH 10 AMP	NOS	1.00
93	3501/30	FRONT GLASS DDE PORTABLE METER	NOS	71.00
94	3501/32	AC VOLT METER DIGITAL	NOS	1.00
95	3511/04	AMMETER S.R. RANGE	NOS	3.00
96	3511/07	AC AMMETER 0-20A SR-100	NOS	6.00

97	3511/08	AC AMMETER 0-15 AMPS	NOS	2.00
98	3511/11	AC AMMETER 0-2 AMPS	NOS	2.00
99	3511/20	FRONT GLASS	NOS	40.00
100	3511/42	3/1-2 DIGIT DIGITAL PANEL	NOS	9.00
101	3531/03	TWO PART BAND HEATER	NOS	8.00
102	3531/08	CARTRIDGE HEATER	NO	1.00
103	3531/19	DIE HEATER 200 W/230V	NOS	1.00
104	3531/16	ALUMINIUM CAST DIE	PCS	2.00
105	3531/53	HEAD HEATER 440VX4 KW	NOS	1.00
106	3550/01	CONDENSOR A47 mfd 400 VOLTS	NOS	5.00
107	3550/11	CAPACITOR 4 MFD 10% 400 V AC	NOS	1.00
108	3550/12	CONDENSOR 100 mfd 25 VOLTS	NOS	1.00
109	3550/25	CONDENSOR .005 400 VOLTS	NOS	2.00
110	3550/27	CONDENSOR 047 400 VOLTS	NOS	8.00
111	3550/32	CAPACITOR 5 mfd 400 VOLTS	NOS	1.00
112	3550/40	CONDENSOR INDICATION	NOS	1.00
113	3550/61	CONDENSOR	NOS	5.00
114	3550/73	CONDENSOR 4.7 mft 63 VOLTS	NOS	5.00
115	3550/94	DIRDE DOLL	NOS	12.00
116	3551/13	RESISTANCE CARBON 4.7 K OHMS	NOS	33.00
117	3551/54	CARBON BRUSH FOR DRILL	NOS	30.00
118	3552/31	MOULDED CASE CIRCUIT BRAKER	NOS	6.00
119	3552/36	CT/100/5/0.66 KAPPA MAKE	NOS	2.00
120	3552/51	BAKELITE TUBE	FT	12.00
121	3590/20	RECTIFIER AC 50V DC 24V 5 AMPS	NOS	1.00
122	3911/25	WOODEN CORNER 1/2"	NOS	40.00
123	701/0104/0	COVER	NO	1.00
124	701/1003	PIN	NOS	4.00
125	701/2005/0	COLLER	NOS	-
126	701/2006/0	BEARING COVER	NOS	4.00
127	701/2007/0	BEARING COVER DRG NO. 2007	NOS	3.00
128	701/2019	BEARING CASE	NOS	2.00
129	701/2023/0	ITEM OF 45 MM PVC M/C	NO	3.00
130	701/2027/0	LEVER	NOS	2.00
131	701/2028	COLLAR	NOS	6.00
132	701/2046/0	STUD	NO.	9.00
133	701/	COLLAR	NO.	10.00
134	701/3000/0	WIRE STRAIGHTNER	NOS	1.00
135	701/3100	WIRE STRAIGHTNER	NO.	1.00
136	701/4000/0	CABLE PRINTING MACHINE	NOS	1.00
137	701/5000/0	V-PULLEY	NO.	1.00
138	701/5003/0	SHAFT	NO.	1.00
139	701/5006/0	SPROCKET	NOS	1.00
140	701/5008/0	SHAFT	NO	2.00

141	701/5017/0	TRAVERSE SHAFT	NOS	2.00
142	701/5021/0	SHAFT	NO	2.00
143	701/5026/0	T-BOLT	NOS	6.00
144	701/5035	ROLLER BRACKET	NOS	6.00
145	701/5036	GUIDE ROLLER	NOS	5.00
146	701/5037/0	GUIDE ROLLER	NO	9.00
147	701/5042/0	GEAR	NO	1.00
148	701/5046/0	BRACKET	NO	4.00
149	701/5047/0	SHAFT	NOS	6.00
150	701/5048/0	SPROCKET	NOS	4.00
151	701/5049/0	SPROCKET	NOS	1.00
152	701/5050/0	BRACKET	NOS	2.00
153	701/5051/0	SHAFT (S-25-C)	NOS	12.00
154	701/5054/0	SPROCKET	NOS	4.00
155	701/5055/0	SHAFT	NOS	7.00
156	701/5057/0	JOINT SLEEVE	NOS	4.00
157	701/5060	WASHER	NOS	1.00
158	701/5064/0	ADAPTOR	NO	4.00
159	701/5208/0	COLLAR	NO	1.00
160	701/5216	SPACER	NOS	1.00
161	701/5233/0	LEVER	NO	2.00
162	701/5235/0	PIN	NO	3.00
163	701/5237/0	ARM	NO	2.00
164	701/5240/0	PULLY	NOS	1.00
165	701/5304	SPACER	NOS	2.00
166	701/6002/0	BRAKE PULLY DRG NO. 6002	NOS	6.00
167	702/1131/0	PAD SUPPORT (LEFT)	NOS	5.00
168	702/1401/0	COVER PLATE	NOS	6.00
169	702/1501/0	COVER	NOS	21.00
170	702/1502/0	SCALE	NOS	28.00
171	702/2003/0	BUSH	NO	29.00
172	702/2006/0	GUIDE BAN	NOS	6.00
173	702/2008/0	BUSH DRG NO. 2008	NOS	18.00
174	702/2009/0	BUSH	NO	9.00
175	702/2010/0	PIN NO. 2010	NOS	3.00
176	702/2014/0	BUSH DCRG NO. 2014	NOS	3.00
177	702/2017/0	CYLINDER COVER	NO	2.00
178	702/2018	METERING SCREW	NOS	1.00
179	702/2019/0	PLUG	NOS	3.00
180	702/2020/0	SEALING WASHER	NOS	7.00
181	702/2022	SETTING SCREW	NOS	14.00
182	702/2023/0	SEALING WASHER	NOS	7.00
183	702/2027/0	GLAND RING	NOS	1.00
184	702/2030/0	FLANGE DRG NO. 2030	NOS	1.00

185	702/2038/0	ARM 2038	NO	3.00
186	702/2039/0	PIN	NOS	4.00
187	702/2048/0	NUT	NO	1.00
188	702/2049	COLLAR	NOS	1.00
189	702/2051/0	ITEMS OF DIE CASTING MACHINE	NOS	5.00
190	702/2104	CYLOVER	NOS	2.00
191	702/2105/0	MANIFOLD	NO	3.00
192	702/3001/0	BUSH	NO	2.00
193	702/3007	NUT	NOS	4.00
194	702/3010/0	DRG NO. 3010	NOS	4.00
195	702/3011/0	CONNECTOR	NO	4.00
196	702/3012/0	TIE BAR	NO	4.00
197	702/3014/0	NUT	NO	4.00
198	702/3015/0	PRESSURE PAD	NOS	6.00
199	702/3016/0	NUT	NO	3.00
200	702/3018/0	BUSH	NOS	1.00
201	702/3102/0	BOTTOM FLANGE	NO	3.00
202	702/3108/0	SLEEVE	NOS	2.00
203	702/3602/0	PLUNGER TIP	NOS	1.00
204	702/4021/0	CONNECTOR 4021	NOS	5.00
205	702/4023/0	MANIFOLD	NOS	3.00
206	702/4030/0	CONNECTOR DRG NO. 4030	NOS	4.00
207	702/4038/0	PLUG	NOS	1.00
208	702/4039/0	DRG NO. 4039	NOS	4.00
209	702/4041	NIPPLE	NOS	3.00
210	702/4050/0	ELBOW DRG NO. 4050	NOS	8.00
211	702/4053/0	RIGHT ANGLE CONNECTOR	NOS	3.00
212	702/4054/0	ELBOW BLOCK	NO	4.00
213	702/8003/0	JUNCTION BOX DRG NO. 8003	NOS	3.00
214	702/8004/0	JUNCTION BOX	NOS	5.00
215	702/8005/0	JUNCTION BOX DRG NO. 8005	NOS	2.00
216	702/8006/0	JUNCTION BOX DRG NO. 8006	NOS	2.00
217	702/8200/0	CORE BOX WITH BAKALITE & SCREW	NOS	5.00
218	702/8807/0	MOUNTING PLATE DRG NO. 8807	NOS	3.00
219	702/8809/0	PLATE	NOS	3.00
220	705/0102/0	FOUNDATION BOLT	NOS	16.00
221	705/0105/0	FOUNDATION BOLT WITH NUT	NOS	12.00
222	705/0107/0	BOLT 3/8"X6"	NOS	4.00
223	705/1206/0	DISTANCE PIECE NO. 1206	NOS	1.00
224	705/1208/0	M.S. ROUND NUT M63XPX4	NOS	3.00
225	705/1213/0	HELICAL GEAR	NO	1.00
226	705/1216/0	BEARING RETAINER D/NO. 1216	NOS	2.00
227	705/1218/0	HELICAL GEAR DRG NO. 1218	NOS	1.00
228	705/1500	EXTRUDER SCREW 65 MM	NO	1.00

229	705/1808/0	V-PULLY DRG NO. 1808	NOS	5.00
230	705/2001/0	DRIVING UNIT (FEMALE)	NO	1.00
231	705/2002/0	DRIVING UNIT (MALE)	NO	1.00
232	705/3002/0	ROLLER DRG NO. 3002	NOS	1.00
233	705/5004/0	V-PULLY	NOS	6.00
234	705/5005/0	WASHER M S NO 5005	NOS	3.00
235	705/5031/0	SHAFT	NOS	2.00
236	705/5212/1/0	GEAR D/NO. 5212/1	NOS	1.00
237	705/5239/0	GEAR SHIFTING PIECE	NOS	10.00
238	705/5242/0	PLAIN BEARING	NOS	4.00
239	705/6004/0	SPROCKET	NOS	2.00
240	705/6019	SPINDLE DRG NO. 6019	NOS	2.00
241	705/6019/0	SUPPLY OF FINISH	NOS	2.00
242	705/6023	SPINDLE (RIGHT)	NOS	1.00
243	705/7005/0	ii - SHAFT	NOS	1.00
244	705/7010/0	COLLAR DRG NO. 7010	NOS	2.00
245	705/7031/0	LEVER	NOS	1.00
246	705/8316/0	DISTANCE PIECE	NOS	17.00
247	709/5007	WEIGHT HOLDER	NOS	5.00
248	709/5008	BRACKET	NOS	2.00
249	709/5009	WASHER	NOS	6.00
250	709/5010	PLUG	NOS	6.00
251	709/5011	SPACER	NOS	6.00
252	709/5013	V-PULLY	NOS	2.00
253	709/5015	WEIGHING ROD	NOS	8.00
254	709/5016	WEIGHT	NOS	24.00
255	709/5017/0	BOTTOM PIECE	NOS	7.00
256	709/5503	NUT	NOS	13.00
257	71/0001/8	INCHING 001 C 0001/8	NOS	5.00
258	71/6200	BRAKE BAND ASSY	NO	4.00
259	72/0004	LEGEND PLATE DIE CASTING	NOS	92.00
260	72/2060	LOAD CHANT	NOS	54.00
261	72/8004	DRG 011E 8004	SET	67.00
262	72/8007	1" NIPPLE	NOS	10.00
263	72/8008	3/4" NIPPLE	NOS	29.00
264	72/8009	1/2" NIPPLE	NOS	121.00
265	72/8200	LEGEND PLATE DIE CASTING	SET	30.00
266	72/8306	LEGEND PLATE OPERATING BOX	NOS	3.00
267	72/8311	AUXIALARY SWITCH	NOS	40.00
268	72/8926	CDRAG NO. 8926	NOS	14.00
269	731/0010	LEVER (ZERO CONNECTING)	NOS	90.00
270	731/0040	LIGAMENT POWER FACTOR	NOS	670.00
271	741/6206/0	SPACER DRG. NO. 6206	NO	1.00
272	75/0005	DC BOBIN	NOS	301.00

273	75/0012	STATIONERY BACKELITE BOBIN	NOS	100.00
274	75/0013	DC BOBIN FOR TEMP CONTROLLER	NOS	80.00
275	75/0022	BEARING (SPRING LOADED)	NOS	350.00
276	75/0027	JEWEL BEARING UPPER	NOS	1,308.00
277	75/0028	JEWEL BEARING 4 MM X 23 POS	NOS	189.00
278	75/0044	END PLATE FOR AC AMMETER PF ME	NOS	34.00
279	75/0167	BOCK BASE DRG NO EM/198	NOS	29.00
280	75/0197	FRONT COVER (FOR METER)	NOS	15.00
281	76/0013	PLUNGER TIP	NOS	13.00
282	76/0015	4" DIAL THERMOMETER	NO	2.00
283	76/0016	SUCTION FILTER	NOS	5.00
284	76/0024	PVC GAUGE 0-350 KG	NOS	4.00
285	76/0025	FLEX CHAIN CPLING /LOVE JOY	NOS	5.00
286	76/0030	INDUSTRIAL RELAY	NO	17.00

NSIC TECHNICAL SERVICES CENTRE, HOWRAH
CLOSING STOCK OF STORES AS ON 31/03/08

WASHER

S.L. NO.	S.T. CODE	S.T. DESCRIPTION	UNIT	STOCK Qty
1	2210/18	M.S. WASHER 4 MM	NOS	214.00
2	2210/20	PLAIN WASHER 8 MM	NO	70.00
3	2210/21	M.S. WASHER M 10	NOS	270.00
4	2210/22	FLAT WASHER	NOS	248.00
5	2210/23	M.S WASHER	NOS	200.00
6	2210/25	M.S. BRIGHT WASHER M 25	NOS	70.00
7	2210/33	PLAIN WASHER M 16 -3 MM	NOS	10.00
8	2214/01	SPRING WASHER	NOS	229.00
9	2214/04	WASHER SPRING LOCKS 4 MM	NOS	10.00
10	2214/08	SPRING WASHER M 10	NOS	283.00
11	2214/10	M 4 SPRING WASHER	NOS	610.00
12	2214/11	SPRING WASHER 16 MM	NOS	220.00
13	2214/23	SPRING WASHER 1/4"	NOS	667.00
14	2214/27	SPRING WASHER 3/4"	NOS	15.00
15	2214/35	SPRING WASHER 5 MM	NOS	1,300.00
16	2214/90	SPRING WASHER 22 M	NOS	3,640.00
17	2214/91	SPRING WASHER 3 MM	NOS	117.00
18	2214/92	SPRING WASHER 4 MM	NOS	2,270.00
19	2214/93	SPRING WASHER 5 MM	NOS	630.00
20	2215/04	SPRING WASHER M 3	NOS	7,000.00
21	2215/05	SPRING WASHER M 4	NOS	4,350.00
22	2215/31	SPRING 0.8 MM*7	NOS	5.00

23	2215/39	SPRING WASHER 10 MM	NOS	310.00
24	2215/60	SPRING WASHER 6 MM	NOS	217.00
25	2218/09	SPRING WASHER N. PLATED	NOS	990.00
26	2219/10	WASHER NICKLE PLATED 2 MM	NOS	900.00
27	2219/11	WASHER NICKLE PLATED M 3 MM	NOS	3.00
28	2219/19	BRASS WASHER 3 MM	NOS	1,200.00
29	2231/26	CIRCLIP FOR SHAFT	NOS	69.00
30	2231/30	CIRCLIP FOR BORE 38*1.75	NOS	5.00
31	2231/31	SNAP RING FOR SHAFT A 40 MM	NOS	30.00
32	2232/46	CIRCLIP FOR BORE 80 MM	NOS	10.00

NSIC TECHNICAL SERVICES CENTRE, HOWRAH
CLOSING STOCK OF STORES AS ON 31/03/08

O-RING				
S.L. NO.	S.T. CODE	S.T. DESCRIPTION	UNIT	STOCK Qty
1	2234/28	O- RING ROUND	NOS	10.00
2	2238/01	O- RING NO. 10	NOS	300.00
3	2238/02	O- RING NO. 11	NOS	30.00
4	2238/04	O- RING NO. 15	NOS	113.00
5	2238/05	O- RING NO. 17	NOS	220.00
6	2238/07	O- RING NO. 21	NOS	190.00
7	2238/09	O- RING NO. 25	NOS	116.00
8	2238/11	O- RING NO. 29	NOS	34.00
9	2238/12	O- RING NO. 31	NOS	55.00
10	2238/13	O- RING NO. 32	NOS	40.00
11	2238/14	O-RING NO. 33	NOS	13.00
12	2238/15	O-RING NO. 34	NOS	140.00
13	2238/16	O-RING NO. 44	NOS	5.00
14	2238/18	O-RING NO. 54	NOS	10.00
15	2238/19	O-RING NO. 50	NOS	32.00
16	2238/32	O-RING NO. 13	NOS	18.00
17	2238/33	O-RING NO. 23	NOS	65.00
18	2238/34	O-RING NO. 42	NOS	32.00
19	2238/44	O-RING NO. 7	NOS	65.00
20	2238/45	O-RING NO. 9	NOS	420.00

NSIC TECHNICAL SERVICES CENTRE, HOWRAH
CLOSING STOCK OF STORES AS ON 31/03/08

SPRINGS				
S.L. NO.	S.T. CODE	S.T. DESCRIPTION	UNIT	STOCK Qty

1	2242/01	SPRING 6.7*12 MM	NOS	30.00
2	2242/02	SPRING 1.5*16 MM	NOS	100.00
3	2242/13	COM. SPRING 5*65 N 10201	NOS	41.00
4	2242/14	COM. SPRING 5 -65 10202	NOS	3.00
5	2242/18	COM. SPRING 25 MM	NOS	71.00
6	2242/31	COM. SPRING 60 MM O/D*4MM*92MM	NOS	2.00
7	2242/33	COM. SPRING WIRE 1.25*1075*	NOS	42.00
8	2242/35	COM. SPRING WIRE 8*55*20*	NOS	5.00
9	2242/36	COM. SPRING WIRE 7.17*8	NOS	30.00
10	2242/40	COM. SPRING WIRE 3" * 3/8**10	NOS	11.00
11	2242/46	COM. SPRING WIRE 5*15*4*0.301A	NOS	11.00
12	2242/48	COM. SPRING WIRE 11*0.8*40	NOS	3.00
13	2242/49	COM. SPRING WIRE 40/11*.81	NOS	3.00
14	2242/60	COM. SPRING WIRE 1 -1/4**1/8"	NOS	2.00
15	2243/02	TENSION SPRING WIRE 6/62*40	NOS	3.00
16	2243/14	TENSION SPRING WIRE 0.8 MM*6 MM	NOS	5.00
